SCHEDULE - SHAOLIN MONKS

Date

Mon, Feb 23, 15
Sun, Mar 01, 15
Mon, Mar 02, 15
Mon, Mar 09, 15
Sun, Mar 15, 15
Mon, Mar 16, 15
Mon, Mar 23, 15
Sun, Mar 29, 15
Mon, Mar 30, 15
Mon, Apr 13, 15
Sun, Apr 19, 15
Tue, Apr 21, 15
Sun, Apr 26, 15

Mon, Apr 27, 15

spring 2015 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 3

Feb. 06, 2026

MALTON MAVERICKS

n SHAOLIN MONKS

DEMONS

S Visitor
2 SHAOLIN MONKS

1 HELLENIC SHARKS
2 DEMONS
o MALTON MAVERICKS

DEMONS

ﬂ SHAOLIN MONKS

Time
10:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



